3i4 RUNDA

WIBISCURy  arssccsr

Lamdanity dia Dawpbnindn TOR ,POZNAN"

TOR POZNAN

BMW -3181S CUP PL- RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 304 LEMPERT M. - BMW 318 is e time 4 1:54.476 15:40:49.824 8 1:55.369 15:48:33.940
1 2:04.110 15:35:01.852 5 1:54.212 15:42:44.036 9 1:54.255 15:50:28.195
2 1:54.358 15:36:56.210 6 1:54.608 15:44:38.644 10 1:54.290 15:52:22.485
3 1:52.534 15:38:48.744 7 1:54.090 15:46:32.734 11 1:54.165 15:54:16.650
a 1:52.057 15:40:40.801 8 1:54.095 15:48:26.829 12 1:54.538 15:56:11.188
5 1:54.720 15:42:35.521 9 1:54.150 15:50:20.979 13 1:54.261 15:58:05.449
6 1:53.805 15:44:29.326 10 1:53.750 15:52:14.729 14 1:55.286 16:00:00.735
7 1:54.660 15:46:23.986 1 1:53.706 15:54:08.435
8 1:53.204 15:48:17.190 12 1:53.891 15:56:02326  Po. 6 - # 328 DZIWISZ D. - BMW E36 +36.508
9 1:53.686 15:50:10.876 13 1:53.179 15:57:55.505 1 2:04.901 15:34:59.677
10 1:52.826 15:52:03.702 14 1:53.375 15:59:48.880 2 2:01.589 15:37:01.266
1 152536 15:53:56 238 3 1:55.233 15:38:56.499
12 1:52.506 15:55:48.744 ~ PO.4-#312 LEMPERT A. - BMW E36 + igf;ﬁ 4 1:55.258 15:40:51.757
13 152,933 15:57:41.677 1 2:02.593 15:35:00.635 5 1:56.424 15:42:48.181
1 154121 15:59:35.798 2 1:54.407 15:36:55.042 6 1:56.579 15:44:44.760
3 1:52.747 15:38:47.789 7 1:55.057 15:46:39.817
Po. 2 - # 325 RAWECKI L. - BMW E36 . g'{f;gg 4 1:52.577 15:40:40.366 8 1:54.877 15:48:34.694
1 2:00.889 15:34:58.386 5 1:54.928 15:42:35.294 9 1:57.211 15:50:31.905
2 1:54.748 15:36:53.134 6 1:55.180 15:44:30.474 10 1:55.712 15:52:27.617
3 1.53.884 15:38:47.018 7 2:09.410 15:46:39.884 11 1:56.483 15:54:24.100
4 1:53.196 15:40:40.214 8 1:53.482 15:48:33.366 12 1:56.124 15:56:20.224
5 1:54.955 15:42:35.169 9 1:52.711 15:50:26.077 13 1:56.057 15:58:16.281
6 1:54.057 15:44:29.226 10 1:52.379 15:52:18.456 14 1:56.325 16:00:12.606
7 1:54.351 15:46:23.577 1 1:52.356 15:54:10.812
3 1:53.488 15:48:17.065 12 1:52.969 15:56:03.781
9 1:53.835 15:50:10.900 13 1:52.493 15:57:56.274
10 1:53.548 15:52:04.448 14 1:52.868 15:59:49.142
11 1:53.001 15:53:57.449
12 1:53.072 15:55:50.521  PO-5 - #314 WYDRA M. - BMW E36 + 24937
13 1:53.476 15:57:43.997 1 2:06.457 15:35:01.883
14 1:53.081 15:50:37.078 2 1:59.750 15:37:01.633
3 1:55.421 15:38:57.054
Po. 3 - # 309 CALEK M. - BMW 318 is Rt 4 1:55.012 15:40:52.066
1 2:05.233 15:35:02.353 5 1:56.300 15:42:48.366
2 1:57.810 15:37:00.163 6 1:55.387 15:44:43.753
3 1:55.185 15:38:55.348 7 1:54.818 15:46:38.571

Fastest lap: 1:52.057
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3i4 RUNDA

WIBISCURy  arssccsr

Lamdanity dia Dawpbnindn TOR ,POZNAN"

TOR POZNAN

BMW -3181S CUP PL - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 7 - # 302 WYKA K. - BMW 318 is . ';';f;llrslt 4 1:53.901 15:40:39.231 10 1:54.250 15:52:09.363
1 2:11.945 15:35:08.002 5 1:55.225 15:42:34.456 11 1:54.817 15:54:04.180
2 2:51.590 15:37:59.592 6 2:07.249 15:44:41.705 12 1:55.260 15:55:59.440
3 1:53.573 15:39:53.165 7 2:26.179 15:47:07.884 13 1:54.723 15:57:54.163
4 1:53.003 15:41:46.168 8 1:59.330 15:49:07.214 14 1:54.283 15:59:48.446
5 1:53.123 15:43:39.291 9 2:01.329 15:51:08.543
6 1:52.992 15:45:32.283 10 2:11.919 15:53:20.462
7 1:53.290 15:47:25.573 1 1:57.096 15:55:17.558
3 1:52.696 15:49:18.269 12 1:56.425 15:57:13.983
9 1:52.223 15:51:10.492 13 1:54.287 15:59:08.270
10 1:52.328 15:53:02.820 14 1:55.001 16:01:03.271
11 1:52.726 15:54:55.546
Diff. First
12 1:52.446 15:56:47.992  Po.10-#326 KOPKA K. - BMW +2 Laps
13 152112 15:58.40.104 1 2:15.317 15:35:09.376
14 1:53.405 16:00:33.509 2 2:13.640 15:37:23.016
3 2:46.483 15:40:09.499
Po. 8 - # 315 KOZIEL B. - BMW 318 is 1on oin 4 2:51.199 15:43:00.698
1 1:59.360 15:34:55.040 5 3:10.974 15:46:11.672
2 1:54.711 15:36:49.751 6 2:01.393 15:48:13.065
3 1:53.995 15:38:43.746 7 1:59.409 15:50:12.474
4 1:54.111 15:40:37.857 8 1:57.684 15:52:10.158
5 1:54.839 15:42:32.696 9 1:56.920 15:54:07.078
6 2:09.915 15:44:42 611 10 1:57.826 15:56:04.904
7 1:53.442 15:46:36.053 1 1:57.222 15:58:02.126
3 1:54.858 15:48:30.911 12 1:58.472 16:00:00.598
9 1:52.921 15:50:23.832
. Diff. First
10 1:53.603 15:52:17.435 Po.11-#313 KAZANAR. - BMW 318 is .
11 1:53.179 15:54:10.614 ! 1:59.137 15:34:56.017
12 2:17.470 15:56:28.084 2 1:55.406 15:36:51.423
13 2:39.350 15:50:07.434 3 1:54.384 15:38:45.807
14 1:54.028 16:01:01.462 4 1:53.624 15:40:39.431
5 1:55.499 15:42:34.930
Po. 9 - #317 MIROWSKI K. - BMW 318is ;07073 6 1:57.147 15:44:32.077
1 1:59.448 15:34:55.897 7 1:53.996 15:46:26.073
2 1:55.141 15:36:51.038 8 1:54.924 15:48:20.997
3 1:54.292 15:38:45.330 9 1:54.116 15:50:15.113

Fastest lap: 1:52.057
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